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2014 Bay Star Class "A" 3124
VIN: 1F66F5DY8D0A10564
Unit: £11083

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA

(DBA)

STK#250 BSTAR 3124

NEWMAR CORPORATION
355 N DELAWARE ST
PO BOX 30
NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

| STANDARD FEATURES " Base Price: $118,636l

Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish

Full Painted Exterior Masterplece Finish Graphics With Clearcoat
Finish And Diamond Shield Protection On Front Cap

Chassis

Cruise Control

Tilt Steering Wheel

Stalnless Steel Wheel Simulators

Ford F-53 Chassls - 20,500#

Air Conditioning and Heating
Propane Gas Leak Detector

Propane Gas Furnace With Ducted Heat
13.5M Brisk Centra! Air Conditioner

Driver & Passenger Overhead Dash Fans
Dash Heater & Air Conditloner

Appliances

Norcold 8 Cf. Refrigerator

30" Over The Range Microwave

3 Burner Range With Oven Door

6 Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater With Electronic Ignition
Audio, Video And Accessory Items
Satellite Dish Prep On Roof

Winegard Digital Tv Antenna

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio

Sony Led Tv And Dvd Player In Living & Bedroom Areas, Tv Sizes
Vary Per Floorplan

Dash Radio Am/Fm/Cd Player With Auxillary Jack
Cabinets and Furniture

Concealed Hinges On Cabinet Doors

Drawers With Full Extension Guides

Flexsteel Ultralux Leather Sofa And Front Seats
Electrical

45 Amp Converter

2 - 12 Volt House Batteries

30 Amp Electrical Service With Flexible Cord

Exterior
Automatic Step For Entrance Door

Undercoating

Rear Hitch For Towing Car

Lighted Exterior Storage Compartments

Convex Exterior Mirrors With Defrost

Hydraulic Leveling Jacks

Interior

Day/Night Pleated Window Shades & Lambrequins

Padded Vinyl Ceiling Panels

Vinyl Floor In Kitchen, Bathroom & Foyer

Shoe Storage Located In Entrance Door Step Compartment
Quiited Bedspread, Bed Scarf & Accent Pitlow

Plumbing and Bath

Exterior Shower Located On Off Door Side

Dometic China Bowl Stool

Monitor Panel

Sewage Holding Tank Rinse

Demand Water System

Water Heater Bypass System

Construction

Aluminum-Frame Sidewalls & Roof Censtruction, 16" Cn Center

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Brite Tek Roof With "Walkable” Decking

Windows, Awnings & Vents

Power Vent In Kitchen & Bathroom

Skylight Above Shower

Dometic Slideout Covers

Single Pane Tinted Safety Glass Windows

Dometic 8500 Side Awning With Aluminum Weather Shield
One Piece Tinted Windshield

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com
Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar’s discretion without notice or obligation.
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355 N DELAWARE ST
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OPTIONAL FEATURES Base Price: $118,636

FORD 20,500# CHASSIS

2014 BS CA 3124 1/FS W/1 PSO
AZTEC BRONZE DECOR BS14-420
HAZELNUT FULL PAINT

BISQUE MAPLE CABINETS

OPTION PKG 4H030

HI DEFINITION TV CABLES

SIDE VIEW CAMERAS

SIRIUS RADIO CAPABILITY

SONY SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
30" CONV MICROWAVE W/3 BRN PLT
LUXURIOUS PILLOW TOP MATTRESS
ODS HIDE A BED SOFA

IN BASE
IN BASE
$0

$0

$0
$2,958
$946
$833
$228
$879
$416
$221
$440

POWER SEAT ON DRIVER'S SIDE
SOLID SURFACE KIT W/UMNT SINK
LED CEILING LIGHTS

600 WATT INVERTER

REAR LADDER

REMOTE CONTROL EXTERIOR MIRROR
18" VINYL TILE ILO STD VINYL
HOLDING TANK HEAT PAD 110 VOLT
POLAR PAK INSUL R19 IN ROOF
DOUBLE PANE WINDOWS

REAR WINDOW

WEATHER PRO POWER AWN

Options Total:

$386
$784
$253
$735
$227
$164
$357
$249
$203
$995
$518

$1,173

$12,965

Suggested Retail Price: $131,601

Optional features may replace certain standard features.
Additional information for Special Features is shown below.




