2014 Bay Star Class "A" 3124 VIN: 1F66F5DY8D0A10564

Unit: 111083

STK#250 BSTAR 3124

NEWMAR CORPORATION 355 N DELAWARE ST PO BOX 30 NAPPANEE IN 46550-0030

(DBA)

STANDARD FEATURES

Base Price:

\$118,636

Graphics, Decors, & Cabinet Finish

Full Painted Exterior Masterplece Finish Graphics With Clearcoat Finish And Diamond Shield Protection On Front Cap

Ship to: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA

Chassis

Cruise Control

Tilt Steering Wheel

Stainless Steel Wheel Simulators

Ford F-53 Chassis - 20,500#

Air Conditioning and Heating

Propane Gas Leak Detector

Propane Gas Furnace With Ducted Heat

13.5M Brisk Central Air Conditioner

Driver & Passenger Overhead Dash Fans

Dash Heater & Air Conditioner

Appliances

Norcold 8 Cf. Refrigerator

30" Over The Range Microwave

3 Burner Range With Oven Door

6 Gallon Gas/Electric Water Heater With Electronic Ignition

Audio, Video And Accessory Items

Satellite Dish Prep On Roof

Winegard Digital Tv Antenna

Rear View Color Monitor System With Audio

Sony Led Tv And Dvd Player In Living & Bedroom Areas, Tv Sizes

Vary Per Floorpian

Dash Radio Am/Fm/Cd Player With Auxillary Jack

Cabinets and Furniture

Concealed Hinges On Cabinet Doors

Drawers With Full Extension Guides

Flexsteel Ultralux Leather Sofa And Front Seats

Electrical

45 Amp Converter

2 - 12 Volt House Batteries

30 Amp Electrical Service With Flexible Cord

Exterior

Automatic Step For Entrance Door

Undercoating

Rear Hitch For Towing Car

Lighted Exterior Storage Compartments

Convex Exterior Mirrors With Defrost

Hydraulic Leveling Jacks

Interior

Day/Night Pleated Window Shades & Lambrequins

Padded Vinyl Ceiling Panels

Vinyl Floor In Kitchen, Bathroom & Foyer

Shoe Storage Located In Entrance Door Step Compartment

Quilted Bedspread, Bed Scarf & Accent Pillow

Plumbing and Bath

Exterior Shower Located On Off Door Side

Dometic China Bowl Stool

Monitor Panel

Sewage Holding Tank Rinse

Demand Water System

Water Heater Bypass System

Construction

Aluminum-Frame Sidewalls & Roof Construction, 16" On Center

Gelcoated Fiberglass Exterior Sidewalls, Front & Rear Caps

Brite Tek Roof With "Walkable" Decking

Windows, Awnings & Vents

Power Vent In Kitchen & Bathroom

Skylight Above Shower

Dometic Slideout Covers

Single Pane Tinted Safety Glass Windows

Dometic 8500 Side Awning With Aluminum Weather Shield

One Piece Tinted Windshield

Visit our Website at: www.newmarcorp.com

Prices and specifications are subject to change at Newmar's discretion without notice or obligation.

2014 Bay Star Class "A" 3124 VIN: 1F66F5DY8D0A10564

LUXURIOUS PILLOW TOP MATTRESS

ODS HIDE A BED SOFA

Unit: 111083

Ship To: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA

(DBA)



	NAPPANEE IN 48550-0030			
OPTIONAL FEATURES		Base Price:	\$118,636	
FORD 20,500# CHASSIS	IN BASE	POWER SEAT ON DRIVER'S SIDE	\$386	
2014 BS CA 3124 1/FS W/1 PSO	IN BASE	SOLID SURFACE KIT W/UMNT SINK	\$784	
AZTEC BRONZE DECOR BS14-420	\$0	LED CEILING LIGHTS	\$253	
HAZELNUT FULL PAINT	\$0	600 WATT INVERTER	\$735	
BISQUE MAPLE CABINETS	\$0	REAR LADDER	\$227	
OPTION PKG 4H030	\$2,958	REMOTE CONTROL EXTERIOR MIRROR	\$164	
HI DEFINITION TV CABLES	\$946	18" VINYL TILE ILO STD VINYL	\$357	
SIDE VIEW CAMERAS	\$833	HOLDING TANK HEAT PAD 110 VOLT	\$249	
SIRIUS RADIO CAPABILITY	\$228	POLAR PAK INSUL R19 IN ROOF	\$203	
SONY SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM	\$879	DOUBLE PANE WINDOWS	\$995	
30" CONV MICROWAVE W/3 BRN PLT	\$416	REAR WINDOW	\$518	

\$221 WEATHER PRO POWER AWN

Options Total: \$12,965

\$1,173

Suggested Retail Price: \$131,601

Optional features may replace certain standard features. Additional information for Special Features is shown below.

\$440

250